Gorr GOLF DE VALDELUZ

VALDELUZ

TTG LOS 4 GRANDES PGA 29.05.2022

Fecha Listado: 29/05/2022
Hora Listado: 15:30:23

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: VALDELUZ)
SENIOR (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

11

17

20

22

26

28
29
30
31
32
33

MARTIN FERNANDEZ, JUSTO

DE ANTA FERNANDEZ, ENRIQUE
CASALS ROTLLANT, PEDRO
BARDAUJI DE LINOS, ALFONSO
DOMINGUEZ HERRANZ, MARIANO
PAUL BONNETT, ANTHONY

DE LLANZA MATA, JUAN
ARAGON SANZ, PABLO
GONZALEZ HERNANDO, MAURO
GOMEZ MONITA, JAVIER

VAN OOSTERUM, EVERT
PASCUAL BORGE, JUAN PABLO
CHOZAS MUNOZ, AGUSTIN
JIMENEZ DE GARNICA, FERNAND
DE CARA BIAIN, PABLO
BAUTISTA ARRIBAS MOLINA, JU
MUNOZ PULIDO, FELIPE
MARTINEZ VILLA, FRANCISCO J
VACA DE OSMA, IGNACIO
AGUILERA CEBALLOS, PEDRO PA
ROMANO TERRADEZ, GREGORIO
ORDONEZ MARUGAN, MANUEL
CALCERRADA VILLA, BERNARDO
RECIO GUIJARRO, CAMILO
MARIN VALINO, JOSE MANUEL
GONZALEZ SERRANO, RICARDO
OLIVA AYLLON, TOMAS

LOPEZ CARRILLO, MIGUEL ANGE
CORTINA AEDO, ANGEL

CLUB

GREEN PADDOCK
GREEN PADDOCK
PALS

JARAMA RACE
C.T.G.

LA MORALEJA
CERDANA

C.T.G.

VILLA DE MADRID
EL ROBLEDAL
FEDERACION MADR
SANTANDER
ARGANDA DEL REY
JARAMA RACE

EL ESTUDIANTE
GOLF

EL ENCIN

CENTRO NACIONAL
JARAMA RACE
JARAMA RACE

LA PENUELA

C.T.G.

FEDERACION MADR
OLI HINOJOSA
MILITAR DEHESA
FEDERACION MADR
EL ENCIN

GOLF GETAFE
JARAMA RACE

FERNANDEZ VARGAS, ANDRES MA OLI HINOJOSA

CHIMENO VARELA, DANIEL
RUBIO DEL RIO, ALFONSO JOSE
SUAREZ DE FIGUERDA DIEZ, GO
BRANDAU BALLNET, DIETER

OLI HINOJOSA
GOLF

LA QUINTA
C.T.G.

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

24,9
17,0
6,2

14,2
26,3
6,5

9,1

18,5
12,2
15,9
17,9
17,8
23,5
25,7
26,3
33,7
18,4
21,8
23,0
11,8
19,8
17,2
21,4
25,3
30,0
20,3
23,2
22,5
13,6
32,5
21,1
36,0
26,5
27,1
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FECHA: 29/05/2022 CODIGO: 883422115
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25
16
5

13
26
5

8

18
11
15
17
17
23
26
26
30
18
21
23
11
19
16
21
25
30
20
23
22
13
30
21
30
26
27
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38
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
24
21
19
18
17
11
11

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

38
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
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32
30
30
30
30
30
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27
27
27
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26
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